INP151M
Features
● Multi parameter Measurement pH / mV & ● Relay (Dual SPDT Relay) for operating with ● Choice of Automatic or Manual Temperature
    Temperature     Single Set, Dual Set, Dead band On/Off Control     Compensation, Three-wire system compensates
● 0.8" 4 digit seven segment LED display ● RS485 Communication with MODBUS and     error due to cable resistance
    for pH / mV     Proprietary Protocol (field configurable)
● 8x2 Alphanumeric Dot Matrix LCD for temp ● Built - in diagnostics give you specific error and Applications
    and Error Messages     corrective messages ● Snubber pH Monitoring / Control

Note: Order compulsory for INP151M
Note: Order Compulsory for INP151M
Ordering Information for INP151M
INP151M X X X X X
Model No Enclosure Type Relay Output Analog Output
Communication
Output
Future Use
INP151M F – FLP #1 – Yes 0 – NA 1 – Yes X – 230V AC
 R – NFLP  #1 – Yes  1 – 24V AC/DC
Ordering Information for INP150T
INP150T X
Model No Output Type
INP150T M – For pH Logger/Controller & Microprocessor
Industrial pH Indicator
Ordering Information for INP150C
INP150C X X
Model No Cable Type Cable Length in mtrs
INP150C 1 – 8 Core Shielded Armored 05 – 5mtrs
 2 – 8 core Shielded Teflon 10 – 10mtrs
MECHANICAL DRAWING OF INP151M (FLP)
MECHANICAL DRAWING OF INP151M (NFLP)
Head Office: POLMON INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD
(AN ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Company)
Ph No: 040-23053046, 23057308
e-mail: polmon@polmon.com     URL: www.polmon.com
All specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Doc. Ref. INP151M/121121/V1.1